
To qualify for CalFresh, applicants must fall into a specific income bracket. Their income bracket and the
number of people living in their household determine the max amount of CalFresh funds they may
receive. 

NEED HELP BUYING GROCERIES?

AM I ELIGIBLE? 

Feeding America Riverside|San Bernardino offers application assistance for CalFresh.
Contact our CalFresh Coordinator  at 951-359-4757 , Monday-Friday, 8am-3pm. More
information is available at  www.feedingie.org/calfresh.

DETERMINE YOUR CALFRESH ALLOTMENT:
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Number of people in
household

Grossly Monthly
Income

Max CalFresh
Allotment

$2,128

$2,874

$3,620

$4,368

$5,114

$204

$374

$535

$680

$807

CalFresh is a nutrition assistance program funded by the USDA that helps people in California buy food
and eat healthier. It does not impact existing Social Security Retirement or Disability benefits.


