

## **NEED HELP BUYING GROCERIES?**



CalFresh is a nutrition assistance program funded by the USDA that helps people in California buy food and eat healthier. It does not impact existing Social Security Retirement or Disability benefits.

## **AM I ELIGIBLE?**

To qualify for CalFresh, applicants must fall into a specific income bracket. Their income bracket and the number of people living in their household determine the max amount of CalFresh funds they may receive.

DETERMINE YOUR CALFRESH ALLOTMENT:		
Number of people in household	Grossly Monthly Income	Max CalFresh Allotment
1	\$2,128	\$204
2	\$2,874	\$374
3	\$3,620	\$535
4	\$4,368	\$680
5	\$5,114	\$807

Feeding America Riverside | San Bernardino offers application assistance for CalFresh. Contact our CalFresh Coordinator at 951-359-4757, Monday-Friday, 8am-3pm. More information is available at www.feedingie.org/calfresh.

